AQUATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 28.04.2019 *

2019

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Hrdlitka Mat&j (2004) CZE 00:09:47,00 00:02:04,00() 00:07:44,00()
2 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:55,00 00:02:27,00() 00:07:28,00()
3 Hruska Ondfej (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:09:57,00 00:02:19,00() 00:07:38,00()
4 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:09:57,00 00:02:20,00() 00:07:38,00()
5 Rozsival Erik (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:08,00 00:02:20,00() 00:07:48,00()
6 Trojan Adam (2004) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:10,00 00:02:33,00() 00:07:37,00()
7 Odehnal Jakub (2006) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:10:24,00 00:02:32,00() 00:07:52,00()
8 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:26,00 00:02:26,00() 00:08:00,00()
9 Charvat Matyas (2005) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:30,00 00:02:45,00() 00:07:45,00()
10 Kabrt Ale$ (2005) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:31,00 00:02:36,00() 00:07:55,00()
11 Kotopulos Mikis (2006) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:10:33,00 00:02:27,00() 00:08:06,00()
12 Mikova Barbora (2007) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:10:37,00 00:02:29,00() 00:08:08,00()
13 Jahoda Vojtéch (2004) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:10:37,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:03,00()
14 Kopenec Martin (2005) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:10:41,00 00:02:39,00() 00:08:02,00()
15 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:41,00 00:02:45,00() 00:07:56,00()
16 Stépka Tadeds (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:10:44,00 00:02:28,00() 00:08:16,00()
17 Mickova Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:10:45,00 00:02:29,00() 00:08:16,00()
18 Gréschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:10:47,00 00:02:42,00() 00:08:05,00()
19 Auf Jakub (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:10:47,00 00:02:23,00() 00:08:24,00()
20 Hudeékova Lucie (2006) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:10:55,00 00:02:38,00() 00:08:16,00()
21 Skorepa Adam (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:10:56,00 00:02:16,00() 00:08:40,00()
22 Plic Lukas (2006) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:11:02,00 00:02:48,00() 00:08:13,00()
23 Frarikova Natdlie (2004) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:11:09,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:35,00()
24 Jarogové Karolina (2006) CZE ArTSport 00:11:10,00 00:02:38,00() 00:08:32,00()
25 CihlaF Prokop (2006) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:11:12,00 00:02:28,00() 00:08:43,00()
26 KaSpar Lukas (2004) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:12,00 00:02:47,00() 00:08:24,00()
27 Bfezna Maté&j (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:11:14,00 00:02:40,00() 00:08:34,00()
28 Weber Adam (2004) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:22,00 00:02:39,00() 00:08:42,00()
29 Duba Lucas (2006) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:11:23,00 00:02:39,00() 00:08:44,00()
30 Kopecky $té&pan (2005) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:11:24,00 00:03:14,00() 00:08:10,00()
31 Prochézka Maté&j (2007) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:11:25,00 00:03:04,00() 00:08:21,00()
32 Ry3édvkovd Emma (2005) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:11:26,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:52,00()
33 Tuckova Tereza (2007) CZE Trisk €B 00:11:27,00 00:02:26,00() 00:09:01,00()
34 Gontaruk Kyrill (2006) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:11:28,00 00:02:37,00() 00:08:51,00()
35 Kopecky Jonas (2005) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:11:29,00 00:03:24,00() 00:08:05,00()
36 Sedlagek Max (2006) CZE Bohemians 00:11:29,00 00:02:33,00() 00:08:56,00()
37 Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:11:33,00 00:02:38,00() 00:08:55,00()

38 Ry3avka Jachym (2007) CZE 4SPORTS TEAM 00:11:33,00 00:02:19,00() 00:09:14,00()



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Holka Matéj (2006)

Tepld Magdaléna (2005)
Burlova Tereza (2006)
Koblizek Mikul4g (2006)
Shon Matbhias (2006)
Vesecka Nicol (2004)
Safréanek Jachym (2007)
Krumlova Alzbéta (2004)
Kafka Simon (2004)
Cardal Nikodém (2004)
Soutek Jakub (2005)
Horakovéa Natélie (2005)
Kirschova Nicol (2006)
Svobodova Agata (2005)
Sedlackova Veronika (2005)
Pének Simon (2004)
Churava Veronika (2005)
Augusta Ondfej (2005)
Tabulka 5tépén (2007)
Talacko Oskar (2007)
Bose Adam (2007)
Hra$ova Berenika (2005)
Reznitkova Agéta Viktorie (2005)
Broz Martin (2006)

Tepla Tereza (2004)

Tepla Simona (2006)
Zavielova Adéla (2007)
Adam Petr (2007)
Dvofékova Katefina (2007)
Gréschl Véclav (2007)
Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005)
Korousové Nikola (2006)
Chlddek Mat&j (2004)
Hruby David (2007)
Zadrazil Jan (2007)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Stejskalova Vanda (2006)
Cadkova Agata (2005)
Prikrylova Tereza (2005)
Valda Josef (2005)
Chladek Jan (2004)
Koti3ova Karolina (2006)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Lokomotiva Teplice
SOPKo

Triatlon Plzeri

BKP

Elab

TRI KLUB Pfibram

Elite Sport Boskovice
SK Jiskra Domatlice

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Triatlon Plzeri

Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

VOKOLOPOLE
Triatlon Plzeri

SK Slavia Praha

TJ Sokol Senohraby

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Elab

SK Slavia Praha

LAP

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor

PS Lachmanek

Trisk €B

Triathlon Team Tabor z.s.
Triathlon Team Tabor
OlfinCar Trutnov

Elab

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
PS Lachmanek

TJ) Sokol Senohraby

00:11:34,00
00:11:36,00
00:11:39,00
00:11:45,00
00:11:45,00
00:11:47,00
00:11:47,00
00:11:50,00
00:11:51,00
00:11:52,00
00:11:57,00
00:12:01,00
00:12:02,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:09,00
00:12:09,00
00:12:11,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:15,00
00:12:16,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:21,00
00:12:22,00
00:12:28,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:31,00
00:12:32,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:40,00
00:12:43,00
00:12:44,00
00:12:44,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:47,00
00:12:48,00
00:12:50,00
00:12:55,00
00:12:57,00
00:12:58,00
00:12:58,00
00:12:59,00

00:02:55,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:16,00()

00:08:39,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:09:05,00()
00:08:48,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:08:59,00()
00:09:23,00()
00:09:14,00()
00:08:54,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:09:31,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:09:11,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:08:57,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:08:52,00()
00:09:31,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:09:23,00()
00:09:44,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:09:42,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:23,00()
00:09:39,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:10:11,00()
00:10:08,00()
00:10:02,00()
00:09:43,00()



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Kraus Tomas (2007)
Jakimi¢ Viktor (2004)
Parez Jan (2004)
Mezlikova Klara (2004)
Pohlova Ema (2005)
Kulinova Kldra (2004)
Vecerova Barbora (2004)
Kratochvilové $arka (2006)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Vachové Adéla (2007)
Hra$ova Tea (2007)
Lojkové Tina (2007)
Babczynski Dan (2007)
Simankova $arka (2006)
Kopecky Ondfej (2006)
Plza Marek (2005)
HOSTAKOVA Eli$ka (2005)
Neuschlova Adéla (2006)
Vecerova Zuzana (2006)
Musil José (2005)
Meliskova Barbora (2005)
Suldkova Lucie (2006)
Maresova Alzbéta (2005)
Rezanka Tomas (2006)
Kérova Katefina (2007)
Németkovi Eliska (2006)
Horak Radek (2007)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Talackova Olivie (2007)
KREJCIR Tomas (2006)
Vokurkova Adéla (2007)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Kratka Katetina (2006)
Tesarova Rozélie (2006)
Pfenosilova Nicole (2006)
Krejéikova Amélie (2007)
Kratova Eliska (2006)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:48

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TT Pfibram, z. s.
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
SK Slavia Praha
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

VOKOLOPOLE

Loko Trutnov

Elab

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

SK Motorlet

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Trisk €8

Triathlon Team Tabor

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
TITAN TRILIFE

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
PS Lachmanek

Loko Trutnov

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Loko Trutnov

VOKOLOPOLE
VOKOLOPOLE

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Elab

TT Pfibram, z. s.

00:13:01,00
00:13:04,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:06,00
00:13:07,00
00:13:17,00
00:13:23,00
00:13:23,00
00:13:32,00
00:13:34,00
00:13:49,00
00:13:52,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:02,00
00:14:05,00
00:14:09,00
00:14:12,00
00:14:17,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:22,00
00:14:25,00
00:14:28,00
00:14:39,00
00:14:40,00
00:14:42,00
00:14:43,00
00:14:44,00
00:14:48,00
00:14:53,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:22,00
00:15:46,00
00:16:11,00
00:16:16,00

00:04:24,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:03:03,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:03:57,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:21,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:04,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:52,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:03:43,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:19,00()

00:08:38,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:10:02,00()
00:10:17,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:10:20,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:09:20,00()
00:09:57,00()
00:10:16,00()
00:10:11,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:10:46,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:11:36,00()
00:10:58,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:11:11,00()
00:10:33,00()
00:11:00,00()
00:11:22,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:11:31,00()
00:11:21,00()
00:11:01,00()
00:11:27,00()
00:11:27,00()
00:11:21,00()
00:11:55,00()
00:12:28,00()
00:12:46,00()
00:12:57,00()



