

Aquatlon Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 28.04.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Hrdlička Matěj (2004)	CZE		00:09:47,00	00:02:04,00()	00:07:44,00()
2	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:55,00	00:02:27,00()	00:07:28,00()
3	Hruška Ondřej (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:57,00	00:02:19,00()	00:07:38,00()
4	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:57,00	00:02:20,00()	00:07:38,00()
5	Rozsival Erik (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:08,00	00:02:20,00()	00:07:48,00()
6	Trojan Adam (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:10,00	00:02:33,00()	00:07:37,00()
7	Odehnal Jakub (2006)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:10:24,00	00:02:32,00()	00:07:52,00()
8	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:26,00	00:02:26,00()	00:08:00,00()
9	Charvát Matyáš (2005)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:10:30,00	00:02:45,00()	00:07:45,00()
10	Kábrt Aleš (2005)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:31,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:55,00()
11	Kotopulos Mikis (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:10:33,00	00:02:27,00()	00:08:06,00()
12	Milková Barbora (2007)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:10:37,00	00:02:29,00()	00:08:08,00()
13	Jahoda Vojtěch (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:37,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:03,00()
14	Kopenec Martin (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:10:41,00	00:02:39,00()	00:08:02,00()
15	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:41,00	00:02:45,00()	00:07:56,00()
16	Štěpka Tadeáš (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:10:44,00	00:02:28,00()	00:08:16,00()
17	Mičková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:45,00	00:02:29,00()	00:08:16,00()
18	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:47,00	00:02:42,00()	00:08:05,00()
19	Auf Jakub (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:47,00	00:02:23,00()	00:08:24,00()
20	Hudečková Lucie (2006)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:10:55,00	00:02:38,00()	00:08:16,00()
21	Skořepa Adam (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:56,00	00:02:16,00()	00:08:40,00()
22	Plic Lukáš (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:02,00	00:02:48,00()	00:08:13,00()
23	Fraňková Natálie (2004)	CZE	TT Přeborn, z. s.	00:11:09,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:35,00()
24	Jarošová Karolína (2006)	CZE	ArTSport	00:11:10,00	00:02:38,00()	00:08:32,00()
25	Cihlák Prokop (2006)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:11:12,00	00:02:28,00()	00:08:43,00()
26	Kašpar Lukáš (2004)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:12,00	00:02:47,00()	00:08:24,00()
27	Března Matěj (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:14,00	00:02:40,00()	00:08:34,00()
28	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:22,00	00:02:39,00()	00:08:42,00()
29	Duba Lucas (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:23,00	00:02:39,00()	00:08:44,00()
30	Kopecký Štěpán (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:11:24,00	00:03:14,00()	00:08:10,00()
31	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:25,00	00:03:04,00()	00:08:21,00()
32	Ryšávková Emma (2005)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:26,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:52,00()
33	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:27,00	00:02:26,00()	00:09:01,00()
34	Gončaruk Kyrill (2006)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:28,00	00:02:37,00()	00:08:51,00()
35	Kopecký Jonáš (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:11:29,00	00:03:24,00()	00:08:05,00()
36	Sedláček Max (2006)	CZE	Bohemians	00:11:29,00	00:02:33,00()	00:08:56,00()
37	Jedličková Barbora (2006)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:33,00	00:02:38,00()	00:08:55,00()
38	Ryšávka Jáchym (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:11:33,00	00:02:19,00()	00:09:14,00()

39	Mitisková Michaela (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:34,00	00:02:55,00()	00:08:39,00()
40	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE	Lokomotiva Teplice	00:11:36,00	00:02:32,00()	00:09:04,00()
41	Teplá Magdaléna (2005)	CZE	SOPKo	00:11:39,00	00:02:38,00()	00:09:02,00()
42	Burlová Tereza (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:11:45,00	00:02:49,00()	00:08:56,00()
43	Koblížek Mikuláš (2006)	CZE	BKP	00:11:45,00	00:02:40,00()	00:09:05,00()
44	Shon Mathias (2006)	CZE	Elab	00:11:47,00	00:02:59,00()	00:08:48,00()
45	Vesecká Nicol (2004)	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	00:11:47,00	00:02:43,00()	00:09:04,00()
46	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:11:50,00	00:02:50,00()	00:08:59,00()
47	Krumlová Alžběta (2004)	CZE	SK Jiskra Domažlice	00:11:51,00	00:02:27,00()	00:09:23,00()
48	Kafka Šimon (2004)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:11:52,00	00:02:39,00()	00:09:14,00()
49	Cardal Nikodém (2004)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:11:57,00	00:03:03,00()	00:08:54,00()
50	Souček Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:12:01,00	00:02:59,00()	00:09:03,00()
51	Horáková Natálie (2005)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:12:02,00	00:02:40,00()	00:09:22,00()
52	Kirschová Nicol (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:06,00	00:02:29,00()	00:09:37,00()
53	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:09,00	00:02:38,00()	00:09:31,00()
54	Sedláčková Veronika (2005)	CZE		00:12:09,00	00:02:21,00()	00:09:48,00()
55	Pánek Šimon (2004)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:12:11,00	00:03:03,00()	00:09:08,00()
56	Churavá Veronika (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:12:15,00	00:03:05,00()	00:09:11,00()
57	Augusta Ondřej (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:12:15,00	00:02:58,00()	00:09:17,00()
58	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:16,00	00:03:19,00()	00:08:57,00()
59	Talacko Oskar (2007)	CZE		00:12:18,00	00:02:52,00()	00:09:26,00()
60	Böse Adam (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triathlonový oddíl	00:12:21,00	00:03:30,00()	00:08:52,00()
61	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:12:22,00	00:02:51,00()	00:09:31,00()
62	Řezníčková Agáta Viktorie (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:12:28,00	00:02:39,00()	00:09:49,00()
63	Brož Martin (2006)	CZE	LAP	00:12:31,00	00:02:49,00()	00:09:42,00()
64	Teplá Tereza (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:31,00	00:02:48,00()	00:09:43,00()
65	Teplá Simona (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:12:31,00	00:02:59,00()	00:09:32,00()
66	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice, z.s.	00:12:32,00	00:03:10,00()	00:09:23,00()
67	Adam Petr (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:39,00	00:02:54,00()	00:09:44,00()
68	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:39,00	00:02:50,00()	00:09:50,00()
69	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:40,00	00:03:01,00()	00:09:39,00()
70	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:43,00	00:02:43,00()	00:10:00,00()
71	Korousová Nikola (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:44,00	00:03:02,00()	00:09:42,00()
72	Chládek Matěj (2004)	CZE	PŠ Lachmánek	00:12:44,00	00:02:55,00()	00:09:49,00()
73	Hrubý David (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:12:45,00	00:02:58,00()	00:09:47,00()
74	Zdražil Jan (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor z.s.	00:12:47,00	00:03:25,00()	00:09:23,00()
75	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:48,00	00:03:10,00()	00:09:39,00()
76	Stejskalová Vanda (2006)	CZE	OlfínCar Trutnov	00:12:50,00	00:02:45,00()	00:10:05,00()
77	Čadková Agáta (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:12:55,00	00:02:50,00()	00:10:05,00()
78	Příkrylová Tereza (2005)	CZE		00:12:57,00	00:02:46,00()	00:10:11,00()
79	Valda Josef (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:12:58,00	00:02:50,00()	00:10:08,00()
80	Chládek Jan (2004)	CZE	PŠ Lachmánek	00:12:58,00	00:02:56,00()	00:10:02,00()
81	Kotišová Karolína (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:12:59,00	00:03:16,00()	00:09:43,00()

82	Kraus Tomáš (2007)	CZE		00:13:01,00	00:04:24,00()	00:08:38,00()
83	Jakimič Viktor (2004)	CZE		00:13:04,00	00:03:05,00()	00:10:00,00()
84	Parez Jan (2004)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:13:05,00	00:03:03,00()	00:10:03,00()
85	Mezlíková Klára (2004)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:13:05,00	00:03:03,00()	00:10:02,00()
86	Pohlová Ema (2005)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:13:05,00	00:02:48,00()	00:10:17,00()
87	Kulinová Klára (2004)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:13:06,00	00:03:29,00()	00:09:37,00()
88	Večeřová Barbora (2004)	CZE		00:13:06,00	00:02:46,00()	00:10:20,00()
89	Kratochvílová Šárka (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:13:07,00	00:02:41,00()	00:10:27,00()
90	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:13:17,00	00:03:57,00()	00:09:20,00()
91	Vachová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:23,00	00:03:27,00()	00:09:57,00()
92	Hrašová Tea (2007)	CZE	Elab	00:13:23,00	00:03:07,00()	00:10:16,00()
93	Lojková Tina (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:13:32,00	00:03:21,00()	00:10:11,00()
94	Babczynski Dan (2007)	CZE	SK Motorlet	00:13:34,00	00:03:04,00()	00:10:30,00()
95	Šimůnková Šárka (2006)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:13:49,00	00:02:47,00()	00:11:03,00()
96	Kopecký Ondřej (2006)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:13:52,00	00:03:02,00()	00:10:50,00()
97	Plza Marek (2005)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:13:54,00	00:04:19,00()	00:09:35,00()
98	HOSTÁKOVÁ Eliška (2005)	CZE		00:14:02,00	00:03:16,00()	00:10:46,00()
99	Neuschlová Adéla (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:14:05,00	00:02:48,00()	00:11:17,00()
100	Večeřová Zuzana (2006)	CZE		00:14:09,00	00:03:06,00()	00:11:03,00()
101	Musil José (2005)	CZE		00:14:12,00	00:02:36,00()	00:11:36,00()
102	Melišková Barbora (2005)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:14:17,00	00:03:18,00()	00:10:58,00()
103	Šuláková Lucie (2006)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:14:20,00	00:03:04,00()	00:11:16,00()
104	Marešová Alžběta (2005)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:14:22,00	00:03:11,00()	00:11:11,00()
105	Řezanka Tomáš (2006)	CZE	PŠ Lachmánek	00:14:25,00	00:03:52,00()	00:10:33,00()
106	Káňová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:14:28,00	00:03:27,00()	00:11:00,00()
107	Němečková Eliška (2006)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:14:39,00	00:03:17,00()	00:11:22,00()
108	Horák Radek (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:14:40,00	00:03:20,00()	00:11:20,00()
109	Šrollová Viktorie (2007)	CZE		00:14:42,00	00:03:11,00()	00:11:31,00()
110	Talacková Olivie (2007)	CZE		00:14:43,00	00:03:22,00()	00:11:21,00()
111	KREJČÍŘ Tomáš (2006)	CZE		00:14:44,00	00:03:43,00()	00:11:01,00()
112	Vokurková Adéla (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:14:48,00	00:03:20,00()	00:11:27,00()
113	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:14:53,00	00:03:26,00()	00:11:27,00()
114	Krátká Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:15:21,00	00:03:59,00()	00:11:21,00()
115	Tesařová Rozálie (2006)	CZE		00:15:22,00	00:03:27,00()	00:11:55,00()
116	Přenosilová Nicole (2006)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:15:46,00	00:03:19,00()	00:12:28,00()
117	Krejčíková Amélie (2007)	CZE	Elab	00:16:11,00	00:03:25,00()	00:12:46,00()
118	Krůtová Eliška (2006)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:16:16,00	00:03:19,00()	00:12:57,00()